
Academic Calendar - Continuing Studies
For schedule questions, please contact cs@nyaa.edu

Building Hours
Monday - Friday: 8:15am - 11:45pm
Saturday: 9:00am - 11:45pm
Sunday: 10:00am - 11:45pm

Library Hours
Monday - Friday: 9:30am - 9:30pm
Saturday & Sunday: 12:00pm - 8:00pm

Spring 2025

18-Jan Sat CE Spring Session I Classes Begin
20-Jan Mon Martin Luther King Jr Day building closed
17-Feb Mon President’s Day regular building hours | all classes in session
8-Mar Sat CE Spring Session II Classes Begin

10-16 Apr Thu-Wed CE Spring Break classes cancelled
15-Apr Tue Tribeca Ball
20-Apr Sun Easter building closed
25-Apr Fri Last Day of CE Spring Classes
8-May Thu Open Studios

Summer 2025

10-May Sat CE Summer Session I Classes Begin
15-May Thu 2025 MFA Commencement
21-Jun Sat CE Summer Session II Classes Begin
4-6 Jul Fri-Sun Independence Day building closed
7-Aug Thu 2025 CFA Commencement
8-Aug Fri Last Day of CE Summer Classes

Fall 2025
6-Sep Sat CE Fall Session I Classes Begin

25-Oct Sat CE Fall Session II Classes Begin
26-30 Nov Thu-Sun Thanksgiving Break classes canceled

12-Dec Fri Last Day of CE Fall Classes


